P-TO220-5-11
P-TO220-5-12
P-TO263-5-1
P-TO252-5-1
5-V Low-Drop Fixed Voltage Regulator TLE 4270
Data Sheet Version 1.2 1 2000-10-10
Features
• Output voltage tolerance  � 2 %

protection which turns off the device at high
temperatures.
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 4270 Q67000-A9209-A904 P-TO220-5-11
TLE 4270 S Q67000-A9243-A904 P-TO220-5-12
TLE 4270 G Q67006-A9201-A901 P-TO263-5-1
TLE 4270 D Q67006-A9360 P-TO252-5-1
TLE 4270
Data Sheet Version 1.2 2 2000-10-10
Figure 1 Pin Configuration (top view)
Pin Definitions and Functions